Budget, DGF, 2023 (2024)

Kontingenter

Andre indteegter

Arr. Jst

Arr. Vest

Bestyrelse, repraesentation

Bank/IT/website mv.

Publikationer

Administration

Diverse bevillinger

Steno-hensasttelser

Arsresultat for finansielle poster

2023

150.000

60.000

-80.000

-30.000

-20.000

-30.000

-110.000

-30.000

-20.000

-10.000

-120.000

2024

250.000

100.000

-80.000

-40.000

-20.000

-30.000

-100.000

-30.000

-20.000

-10.000

20.000



